Kane Cou nty 719S. BS%E&Z?E%%Z
KC Energy and Environmental
Committee
Agenda

BATES, Tarver, Allan, Kious ,Roth, Strathmann, Young, ex-officios Pierog (County Chair) and

Tepe (County Vice Chair)

Friday, July 14, 2023 9:00 AM County Board Room
1. Call To Order

2, Roll Call

3. Remote Attendance Requests

4, Approval of Minutes: June 16, 2023

5. Public Comment (Agenda Items)

6. Environmental (J.Wollnik)

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

A. Resolution: Authorizing a Budget Adjustment for Sustainability Manager Salary
for the Department of Environmental & Water Resources

Recycling/Solid Waste (C. Ryan)

A. Recycling Options: Solar Panels and Lithium-ion Batteries
Sustainability (J.Wollnik)

A. Sustainability Update Presentation

B. Tree Protection Ordinance Update, Karen Miller
New Business

Chairs Comments

Reports Placed On File

Executive Session (if needed)

Open Session

A. Vote on Release of Closed Session Minutes
Public Comment (Non- Agenda Items)

Adjournment
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